
GET INVOLVED!

OUTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL

Performance, 
Competitive, 
& Leadership 

Clubs

Service & 
Special 
Interest 
Clubs

Art Club
Asian Club
ASL Club (American Sign Language)
Astronomy Club
Book Club
Business Honor Society
Chemistry Club
Chess Club
Community Club (Cookie Wednesday Club)
Dungeons &Dragons/Tabletop Trojans
Deaf & Hard of Hearing Club
ESports
FCA (Fellowship of Christian Athletes)
FEA (Future Educators of America)
Fox River Monitoring
GSA (Gay/Straight Alliance)

Athletics

Math Club
Musical
National History Day
National Honor Society 
Newspaper (The Shield)
Pep & Marching Band
Physics Club
Play
Robotics Club
Show Choir (Spotlight Singers) 
Skills USA 
Sociedad Honoria Hispanica
Solar Olympics
Student Council
Talent Show

A cappella 
Academic Decathlon
Academic Teams
   - Language Arts	 - Math
   - Science		  - Social Studies 
Business National Honor Society
Cheerleading
Colorguard
DECA (Marketing Club)
Drumline
FBLA (Future Business Leaders of America) 
FCCLA (Family, Career, & Community Leaders of America)

FFA (Agriscience Club)
Forensics
Jazz Band
Lacrosse 

Guitar Club
HOSA
Key Club 
Link Crew
Mock United Nations
Muslim Student Association
Native American Club
Politics Club
POPS (Power of Peer Supports)
Running Club
Sources of Strength
Spanish Club
STINGCANCER
Trees for Tomorrow  
Womens Wellness Club

Cross Country
Football
GBU Golf 
Soccer (boys)
GBU Swimming (girls)
Tennis (girls)
Volleyball (girls)

Fall

Basketball
GBU Hockey 
GBU Swimming 
Wrestling
Bowling

Winter

Baseball
Golf (boys)
Lacrosse 
Soccer (girls)
Softball
Tennis (boys)
Track & Field

Spring
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A cappella
	 Brandon Rockstroh (1180)
Academic Decathalon
	
Academic Teams
	 Language Arts - 
	 Math - Tina Dumoulin (2435)
	 Science - John Sebranek (2625)
	 Social Studies - Jay Krings (4010)
Art Club
	 Jon Taft (3015)
Asian Club
	 Mai Nu Vang
ASL Club (American Sign Language)
	
Asian Club
	 Mai Nu Vang 
Astronomy Club
	 Melissa Monette (2410)
Book Club
	 Staci Rubenzer (LMC)
Business National Honor Society 
	 Katie Beres
	 Calley Strehlow
Cheerleading 
	 Deb Hall 
Chemistry Club
	 John Sebranek (2625)
Chess Club
	 Tina Dumoulin
Colorguard
	 Sara Baye (1100)
Community Club (Cookie Wednesday Club)
	 Steven Engels (2610)
Dance 

Deaf & Hard of Hearing Club 
	 Lauren McElrone (4405)
Drumline
	 Sara Baye (1100)
Dungeons & Dragons/Tabletop Trojans
	 Emily Cave
DECA (Marketing Club)
	 Calley Strehlow (2205)
ESports
	 Staci Rubenzer & Efren Zurita (LMC)
FBLA (Future Business Leaders of America)
	 Katie Beres
FCCLA (Family, Career, & Community Leaders of America)
	 Courtney Worth (3205)
FEA (Future Educators of America)
	 Wade Jepsen (2605)
FFA (Future Farmers of America)
	 Tom Sebranek (3135)
Forensics
	 Amy Amschler & Steven Mellberg (4410)
Fox River Monitoring
	 Stephanie Schlicht (2630)
GSA (Gay/Straight Alliance)
	 Janine Walch
Guitar Club
	 Patrick Thornton (2240)

HOSA
	 Rachel Johnson (2405)  
Jazz Band 
	 Sara Beres (1100) 
Key Club
	 Chloe Vlies (LMC)
Link Crew
	 Ashley Brick
Math Club
	 Tina Dumoulin  (2435) 
Mock United Nations
	 Andrew Crane (4200)
Musical
	 Brandon Rockstroh (1180)
Muslim Student Association
	 Amanda Milan 
National History Day
	 Jay Krings (4010)
National Honor Society
	 Kris Pulka-Schuh (2660)
Native American Club 
	 Orleana Batiste & Myriah Summers (2040)
Newspaper (The Shield)
	 Amy Chase
Pep & Marching Band
	 Sara Baye (1100)
Physics Club
	 Jeff Nedobeck (2640)
Play
	 Terry Martin
Politics Club 
	 Andrew Crane (4200)
POPS (Power of Peer Supports)/Sources of Strength
	 Anna VanSchyndel
Robotics Club
	
Running Club
	 Dylan Grimsrud
Show Choir (Spotlight Singers)
	 Brent Bergstrom & Alison Vandeberg (Aud)
Skills USA 
	 Jason Neukirchen (3215)
Sociedad Honoraria Hispanica
	 Audrey Vandeyacht
STINGCANCER
	 Briana VanderHeiden & Michelle Weeks (2225)
Student Council 
	 Jay Krings & Courtney Worth (2205)
	 InstraCity - Amy Chase
	 Freshmen - Ann Blainski (4050)
	 Sophomores - Courtney Worth (3205)
	 Juniors - Courtney Worth (3205)
	 Seniors - Courtney Worth (3205)
Talent Show 
	 Brandon Rockstroh (1180)
Trees for Tomorrow
	 Boys - Tom Sebranek (3135)
	 Girls - Stephanie Schlicht (2630)
Womens Wellness Club
	 Terri Lesjack-Decker
Yearbook 
	 Jenny Allen 	

SEE THE MAIN OFFICE WITH QUESTIONS REGARDING ATHLETICS.


